## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Mark: CHASE ME

Serial No.: Yet to be assigned

Services: Class 41 - Entertainment services, namely, an ongoing series featuring a wide variety of subject

matters provided through online webcasts and social media platforms; Entertainment services in the

nature of live musical performances

Applicant: Chase Johnson

## **CONSENT OF LIVING INDIVIDUAL**

The name shown in the mark identifies a living individual whose consent to register is made of record.

I, Chase Johnson, consent to the use and registration of my name, CHASE, as a trademark and/or service mark with the USPTO.

Date:10	0/13/17
Signature:	Chase Johnson
Name:	Chase Johnson